

SUPPORT OUR TROOPS, Inc.

2023 Silent Auction Fundraiser

11413 Ridgedale Court • Denton TX 76207 • 940.231.9647 • www.supportourtroopstexas.com Support Our Troops, Inc. is a 501(c)(3) charitable organization • Robson Ranch of Denton, Texas



those who serve us.

Contribute:

\$25 \$50

\$75 \$100

Buy A Box:

\$125



November 11, 2023

We'd like to express our heartfelt thanks for helping us to show gratitude and support for our active military members with your donation to the 2023 Support Our Troops Silent Auction. Remember that 100% of funds raised go to serve those who serve us: our military men and women at home and abroad as well as the 3 veterans's charities we support.

In much appreciation,

Scott Cooksey, President Support Our Troops, Inc.

Please ret	ain this receipt for your tax records. —
Donor Information:	Gift Date: November 11, 2023
Name:	Amount Contributed: \$
Address:	
Email:	

Support Our Troops, Inc. is a 501(c)(3) organization, U.S.A. Federal Tax ID EIN is 20-8107750. No goods or services of any value were transferred to you in conjunction with this gift.